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
SALES ASSOCIATE

812-564-4069

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

GREAT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY!!!!!!
One of Sullivan’s oldest restaurant ready for new owner...

Nice, clean and busy!!!!Equipment, building and lots of
room to add on too.  Call Butch and Becky for

more information.  68409 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

LOOKING FOR LAND TO BUILD.....
THREE ACRES  with all utilities...
Cleared site with plenty of trees....

Two car garage on property situated edge of
town in Dugger....Priced to sell.  

Call Danielle.....68572

OWN A PIECE OF PARADISE....building sites with lake
rights...very private area...electric and city water will be
available...NE of town..reclaimed mine area...beautiful
views...front lots perfect for walk out basement style
home... a view of the lake from other lots as well...nor.



Realty One Ltd.

777 Wolfenberger St
Sullivan, IN.  47882Steven R. Ault

Broker

Office 812-268-3361
Cell 812-249-2681

Toll Free 800-264-3059
steveault@comcast.net
www.realtyoneltd.com

Curt Howard
812-239-2170

Jody Pounds
812-240-1343

Jeff Tincher
812-564-1678

Angie Brocksmith
812-239-2522

Steve Ault
Broker

812-249-2681

YOU WON’T BELIEVE THIS ROOMY
4 BR, 2 1/2 BA home that you can move right into!  Enormous master bedroom suite on main level.  

Large kitchen & dining area, family room is 33 feet, 3 large BR’s, and a full bath upstairs.
Open front porch for enjoyable evenings and a cozy back yard for relaxing.  

Call Steve now to find out more about this affordably priced home in Sullivan. #68124

SOLD!
GREAT 2 STORY HOME,

large kitchen on corner lot with 4 BR’s,
1 1/2 baths, great wood floors, screened porch,

2 car attached garage....PRICE REDUCED to only
$99,900!  Call Curt to find out more!  #68568

COUNTRY CREATION is found in this 3,000 sq ft ranch home on 3 acres, paved road, city water, 2 car garage.
There are 4 BR’s, 3 baths and every room is large and spacious.

The great room and decor will impress you.  Call Jody to find out more.  #68389
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TAKE A LOOK AT THIS VERY AFFORDABLE
3 BR, 1 bath, clean as a pin.  Corner lot, attached

garage and so much more.  Move right in and enjoy.  
Call Curt to find out more.  

#68830

NEW LISTING!

CALL ANGIE TO SEE THIS
3 BR, 1 bath brick ranch.  

Attached garage, patio and 
ready day of closing.  Priced to sell!  #68913

NEW LISTING!

OFFICE SPACE FOR
LEASE.......

1100 sq. ft. will be finished to
your specifications....
Highly visible area...

Call Curt to find out more!  
#LEA

NEW LISTING!

PENDING!
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A GREAT INVESTMENT
ON FEHON ST., SULLIVAN

2 BR, 1 bath duplex fully rented
for only $79,900!  Call for details.

#68624

CURT HAS A 3 BEDROOM,
TWO BATH RANCH

on 10 country acres that is ready to move
into!  Take a look and you will love it.  

#68300

PENDING!

LAKESIDE WEST LOT......
1 1/2 lots on pond......$39,900

Call Angie  #68107

THIS SELLER IS ANXIOUS
and looking for an offer...Call Jody to find

out more about this 1-2 BR on corner 
lot in Farmersburg.  Lots of room, 

enclosed porch, 2 car garage- move right in.  
#67768

3 BEDROOMS, 1 BATH,
corner lot in Sullivan for only $38,000.00....

Take a look and see if this one will
work for you. #54936

CUTE & COZY CAPE.....
2-3 BR’s, 2 baths, fireplace,

1 car attached garage, newer 2 car detached
garage, corner lot, basement and much more.  

Immediate occupancy is available.  #67687

SOLD!
3390 N. EGAN ST., TERRE HAUTE

5 + acres in Vigo County....
great building site.  Call Steve. 

#67974

DRASTICALLY REDUCED!
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YOU WON’T BELIEVE THE PRICE ON
this 3 Bedroom, 1 bath ranch on large corner lot

(over 1 acre) with 2 car attached garage.  
Move-in condition - Call Jody to find out more.  

#68693

FOUR BEDROOMS, TWO BATHS,
lots of space on the edge of town.

Call now and take a look.  
#MOO
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BRAND NEW STICK BUILT
Three bedroom, 2 bath home in a great location for a great price....Energy efficient, all electric, heat pump, vaulted ceilings,
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